
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

90 
3 

18 
19 
92 
8 
6 
2 
1 

55 
40 
4 

47 

Name 

Louis Foster 
Josh Green 
Yuven Sundaramoorthy 
Jordan Missig 
Wyatt Brichacek 
Nolan Siegel 
Salvador De Alba 
Jonathan Browne 
Kiko Porto 
Reece Gold 
Jack William Miller 
Braden  Eves 
Enaam Ahmed 

Hometown 

Basingstoke UK 
Mount Kisco NY 
Oconomowoc WI 
Joliet IL 
Johnstown CO 
Palo Alto CA 
Guadalajara Mexico 
Dublin Ireland 
Recife Brazil 
Miami FL 
Westfield IN 
Gahanna OH 
London England 

Best Tm 

1:18.5882 
1:18.7312 
1:19.0684 
1:19.2198 
1:19.2703 
1:19.4456 
1:19.5327 
1:19.5863 
1:19.6359 
1:19.8162 
1:20.0039 
1:20.1995 
1:20.5507 

Diff 

0.1430 
0.4802 
0.6316 
0.6821 
0.8574 
0.9445 
0.9981 
1.0477 
1.2280 
1.4157 
1.6113 
1.9625 

Gap 

0.1430 
0.3372 
0.1514 
0.0505 
0.1753 
0.0871 
0.0536 
0.0496 
0.1803 
0.1877 
0.1956 
0.3512 

Best Speed 

103.435 
103.248 
102.807 
102.611 
102.545 
102.319 
102.207 
102.138 
102.075 
101.844 
101.605 
101.357 
100.915 

In Lap 

17 
13 
21 
18 
18 
9 

15 
14 
6 
2 

10 
12 
1 

Laps 

19 
15 
22 
20 
20 
14 
15 
14 
15 
14 
17 
16 
2 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Mid-Ohio 

Mid-Ohio RTI Test Event 

Indy Pro 2000 - Test 2 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 12:45:00 

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 

6/30/2022 12:45 


